2026
Contents
About M3 Mobile
Identity   |   Vison   |   Keyword   |   History   |   Organization Chart   |   Office, Factory,  Test Lab   |   Partner   | Business area
Business
EMC
Reference
01

X W
28/35/53
3 Type Keypad
2.2 GHz Octa-core
Android 8.1 / 9.0 / 10
6700mAh
- Hot Swap Support
- Hard pack battery injection
molding
2D Imager
(SE4750, SE4770)
Long range (SE5800)
4G Bluetooth v4.1
LE Class2
5-Inch
FHD4/64 GB
2
SIMIP67 NFC
28/35/53
3 Type Keypad
2.2 GHz Octa-core
Android 8.1 / 9.0 / 10
6700mAh
- Hot Swap Support
- Hard pack battery injection
molding
2D Imager
(SE4750, SE4770)
Long range (SE5800)
Wi-Fi
5
Bluetooth v4.1
LE Class2
5-Inch
FHD4/16 GB
IP67 NFC
Steady Seller
Temperature
Operating
- 30∴C to 60 ∴C / -22 ∴F to 140 ∴F
Storage
- 40∴C to 80 ∴C / -40 ∴F to 176 ∴F
Heater
Scanning window heater,
LCD Heater
X W F F X
F
28/35/53
3 Type Keypad
2.2 GHz Octa-core
Android 8.1 / 9.0 / 10
6700mAh
Hot Swap Support
* High-performance in low
temperatures
2D Imager
(SE4750, SE4770)
Long range (SE5800)
Wi-Fi 5
Bluetooth v4.1 LE
Class2
5-Inch
FHD4/64 GB
IP67 NFC
F X
IP67 NFC2
SIM
28/35/53
3 Type Keypad
2.2 GHz Octa-core
Android 8.1 / 9.0 / 10
6700mAh
Hot Swap Support
* High-performance in low
temperatures
2D Imager
(SE4750, SE4770)
Long range (SE5800)
4G
Bluetooth v4.1 LE
Class2
5-Inch
FHD4/64 GB
Steady Seller
W
Expanded Slot
User accessible
MicroSD with 1TB
2.4 GHz Octa-core
Android 13 to 16
Wi-Fi 6
6,700mAh
- Hot Swap Support
- Hard pack battery
injection molding
2D Imager (SE4770)
Long Range (SE5800)
Smart Focus (SE5500)
4/64GB 4-Inch
WVGA IPS
Bluetooth v5.3
BLE, Class2
4 Type Keypad
(30,38,42,51)
IP65 NFC
High-performance US30
processor
Fast and reliable wireless
connectivity with Wi-Fi 6
Long- term support and security Increased durability
Equipped with a 2.4 GHz processor for fast
performance and stable multitasking.
Wi-Fi 6 is 40% faster than the previous
generation, which is especially important in
environments with a large number of connected
devices, such as warehouses or factories.
Support for Android 13–16 and regular security
updates allow you to use your device longer with
out replacement, reducing your total cost of own
ership (TCO).
The device has undergone 3,000 drops from a h
eight of 1 m (with shoes) and demonstrates reli
ability even in harsh logistics, manufacturing, an
d construction environments.
ⓦ 74 x  ⓗ 192.7 x  ⓓ 35.3 mm
Steady Seller
ⓦ 66 x  ⓗ 162.3 x  ⓓ 17.2 mm
Optimal Performance for
Seamless Usage
From Retail to Small Warehouses
Exquisite Design and Ergonomic
Product
Equipped with Android 13, a powerful octa-core
processor, and 4GB RAM / 64GB ROM, the device
ensures solid performance.
Enjoy smooth and efficient operation in any work
environment.
This lightweight and compact device is optimized
for smooth use across retail and warehouse
environments.
It ensures seamless operation and boosts overall
efficiency in various applications.
Providing Users with Unparalleled Aesthetic
Sensibility and Maximum Satisfaction through
Rarely Found Industry
A high-capacity 5200mAh battery and optimized
software design ensure long-lasting, problem-free
operation.
Ideal for extended use without interruptions in
demanding work environments.
Large Capacity
X W
Rear camera 13MP,
Front camera 5MP
2.0 GHz Octa-core
Android 13 to 15
Wi-Fi 5 4G
5,200mAh
- Hot Swap Support
- Hard pack battery injection
molding
2D Imager (E4, SE4710)
4-Inch
WVGA
4/64 GB
30 Keypad
Bluetooth v5.0
BLE, Class2
IP65 2 nano
SIM
Steady Seller